(149) 60m - Mladsi ziaci :: Rozbeh D
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Pocet pretekarov: 7

Meno

PUSKAR Marek
POLICEK Jakub
PALENIK Matus
MOKRY Michal
NATER Tomas
PUSTAJ Marek
RAKYTA Patrik

Start: 04.10.2017 10:06

Horehronské hry 2017

Nar.

2004
2007
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 9. 5. 2024 o 19:08

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium J. Chaltpku Brezno
ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

ZS J. Simana Valaska

ZS Telgart

ZS Spojova Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

PB

Start



	(149) 60m - Mladší žiaci :: Rozbeh D

